AND

/A

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

% OSARC OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC)

Version 3.1.25

County Panola

Project No. SAP-54(16)S

Road Name. Site "A" - Site "G"

BIDS RECEIVED: FRIDAY, DECEMBER 5, 2025 AT 10:00 AM IN THE PANOLA COUNTY COURTHOUSE AT BATESVILLE, MS

Project Description: 17.654 miles of BASE and SURFACING

ROADWAY ITEMS:
Mobilization
Unclassified Excavation (F.M.)
Crushed Stone, Size 610
Asphalt, Type ST, Mixture 19mm (Base Repair)
Asphalt, Type ST, Mixture 9.5mm (Edge Repair)
Asphalt, Type ST, Mixture 9.5mm (Leveling)
Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths
Emulsified Asphalt for Micro-Surfacing
Aggregate for Micro-Surfacing (Type IlI)
Maintenance of Traffic
Additional Construction Signs
4"-Wide Thermoplastic Edge Stripe (Continuous White) (60 MILS)
4"-Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Skip Yellow) (90 MILS)
4"-Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Continuous Yellow) (90 MILS)
Thermoplastic Legend (White) (120 MILS)
Two-Way Yellow Reflective High-Performance Raised Markers

Printed 10/31/2025 @ 10:49 AM Page1of1

1.000
759.000
990.000
501.000

13.000
2,342.000
45.000
74,086.000
2,491.000
1.000
0.000
35.456
4.970
151,504.000
960.000
1,493.000

LS
CcYy
TON
TON
TON
TON
SY
GAL
TON
LS
SF
MI
MI
LF
LF
EA

LSBP-41(36)



