

OFFICE OF STATE AID ROAD CONSTRUCTION (OSARC) AND

COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

County Panola

Project No. SAP-54(16)S

Road Name. Site "A" - Site "G"

BIDS RECEIVED: FRIDAY, DECEMBER 5, 2025 AT 10:00 AM IN THE PANOLA COUNTY COURTHOUSE AT BATESVILLE, MS

Project Description: 17.654 miles of BASE and SURFACING		
ROADWAY ITEMS:		
Mobilization	1.000	LS
Unclassified Excavation (F.M.)	759.000	CY
Crushed Stone, Size 610	990.000	TON
Asphalt, Type ST, Mixture 19mm (Base Repair)	501.000	TON
Asphalt, Type ST, Mixture 9.5mm (Edge Repair)	13.000	TON
Asphalt, Type ST, Mixture 9.5mm (Leveling)	2,342.000	TON
Cold Milling of Bituminous Pavement, All Depths	45.000	SY
Emulsified Asphalt for Micro-Surfacing	74,086.000	GAL
Aggregate for Micro-Surfacing (Type III)	2,491.000	TON
Maintenance of Traffic	1.000	LS
Additional Construction Signs	0.000	SF
4"-Wide Thermoplastic Edge Stripe (Continuous White) (60 MILS)	35.456	MI
4"-Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Skip Yellow) (90 MILS)	4.970	MI
4"-Wide Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Continuous Yellow) (90 MILS)	151,504.000	LF
Thermoplastic Legend (White) (120 MILS)	960.000	LF
Two-Way Yellow Reflective High-Performance Raised Markers	1,493.000	EA